
船橋市の職員数・人口の推移

（％） （人） （％） （人） 総職員 医セ除

元 4,715 2,669 521,519 110.6 116.6

2 4,828 2,739 2.4 113 524,699 0.6 3,180 108.7 114.7

3 4,937 2,799 2.3 109 524,921 0.0 222 106.3 112.7

4 4,930 2,762 △ 0.1 △ 7 527,402 0.5 2,481 107.0 114.0

5 4,967 2,760 0.8 37 529,414 0.4 2,012 106.6 114.2

6 5,106 2,815 2.8 139 530,715 0.2 1,301 103.9 112.9

7 5,177 2,819 1.4 71 532,901 0.4 2,186 102.9 113.7

8 5,152 2,778 △ 0.5 △ 25 535,237 0.4 2,336 103.9 115.3

9 5,150 2,796 △ 0.0 △ 2 537,703 0.5 2,466 104.4 115.8

10 5,095 2,783 △ 1.1 △ 55 539,370 0.3 1,667 105.9 117.6

11 5,054 2,755 △ 0.8 △ 41 541,763 0.4 2,393 107.2 119.7

12 4,968 2,703 △ 1.7 △ 86 544,910 0.6 3,147 109.7 122.9

13 4,921 2,631 △ 0.9 △ 47 546,049 0.2 1,139 111.0 124.3

14 4,850 2,595 △ 1.4 △ 71 551,916 1.1 5,867 113.8 127.7

15 4,871 2,627 0.4 21 556,986 0.9 5,070 114.3 128.2

※総職員数・一般行政職員数は地方公共団体定員管理調査による数値
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